
Role Name Company Email
CHAIR Alexsandra Martinez DeGolyer and MacNaughton adinorah.martinez@gmail.com
VICE CHAIR Abhi Kohli Shell Abhinandan.Kohli@shell.com
PAST CHAIR/ ADVANCEMENT COMMITTEE Carlos Torres Royal Oaks Energy Services ctorres@roes.online
SECRETARY Riteja Dutta Enverus riteja.dutta@enverus.com
TREASURER Bharath Rajappa ConocoPhillips bharath.rajappa@ conocophillips.com
VICE TREASURER Derek Key CoreLab derek.key@corelab.com

Role Name Company Email
COMMUNICATIONS Debora Martogi Geosyntec Consultants demsimanjuntak@gmail.com
VICE COMMUNICATIONS Thomas Shattuck Akin Gump twshattuck@gmail.com
EDUCATION Eric Robken Siemens Energy eric.robken@siemens-energy.com
EDUCATION CO-CHAIR Anna Wei SLB annawei2014@gmail.com
PROGRAMS Aaron Burton CoreLab aaron.burton@corelab.com
VICE PROGRAMS Priyavrat Shukla SLB PShukla5@slb.com
YOUNG PROFESSIONALS (YP) Soumyadeep Ghosh Chevron s.ghosh@chevron.com

DIRECTORS AT LARGE 2022 – 2024 Taylor Butler Southwestern Energy Taylor_Butler@swn.com
EXECUTIVE ADVISOR Swathika Jayakumar CoreLab swathika.jayakumar@corelab.com
EMERITUS ADVISOR Bill Davis Retired Halliburton bdavis0819@gmail.com
SECTION SPECIALIST Lindsey Rochner SPE lrochner@spe.org
REGIONAL NORTH AMERICA DIRECTOR Simeon Eburi Chevron simeon.eburi@chevron.com

Role Name Company Email
CONTINUING EDUCATION (INTERIM) Mariela Araujo Shell mariela.araujo@shell.com
DIVERSITY & INCLUSION Karin Gonzalez Chevron Karin.Gonzalez@chevron.com
AWARDS BANQUET Abhi Kohli Shell Abhinandan.Kohli@shell.com
COMMUNITY SERVICES Jeannie S Chung-Chow Aramco Americas jeannie.chungchow@aramcoamericas.com
GOLF CHAIR Robin Smith Seagate Technology golf@spegcs.org
ESP SYMPOSIUM Jeff Dwiggins Art Lift Solutions jeff.dwiggins@artliftsolutions.com
MEMBERSHIP Nelly De Nicolais Self-Employed nazuaje@hotmail.com
MEMBERSHIP VICE CHAIR Patricia Carreras Independent Consultant patricia.e.carreras@gmail.com
MEMBERS IN TRANSITION (MIT) Jamie Marzonie IPS-Integrated Project Services jsmarzonie@att.net
SCHOLARSHIP Nami Southern Independent Consultant namisouthern@yahoo.com
SPORTING CLAYS Prue Smith BP pruee.smith@bp.com
WEB TECHNOLOGY Lindsey Newsome Newsome Marketing Group lindseynewsome@gmail.com

Role Name Company Email
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT Megan Jones Grenadier Energy Partners mjones@gepllc.com
COMPLETIONS & PRODUCTION Andrew Heft NexTier andrew.heft@nextierofs.com
COMPUTATIONAL FLUID DYNAMICS (CFD) Madhusuden Agrawal BP madhusuden.agrawal@bp.com
DATA ANALYTICS Miral Tawfik Chevron miral.shereen@gmail.com
DRILLING James Barry Independent Consultant jbarry1970@gmail.com
GENERAL MEETING Roberto Saucedo SLC Technologies robertsaucedo@gmail.com
INNOVATE Tim Stephens Chronos Innovations ceramist@att.net
NORTHSIDE Holli Cramm Stokes and Spiehler hcramm@stokesandspiehler.net
PERMIAN BASIN Aaron Burton CoreLab aaron.burton@corelab.com
RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT Amit Patil OneSubsea apatil14@onesubsea.slb.com
RESERVOIR Oladapo (Dapo) Adejare RevoTest oadejare@revotest.com
WESTSIDE Chad Senters Core Lab chad.senters@corelab.com

Role Name Company Email
CHAIR
AD SALES
BOARD LIAISON

Role Name Company Email
SEF Committee Alexsandra Martinez DeGolyer and MacNaughton adinorah.martinez@gmail.com
SEF Committee Carlos Torres Royal Oaks Energy Services ctorres@roes.online
SEF Committee Abhi Kohli Shell Abhinandan.Kohli@shell.com
SEF Advisor Richard Murphy stancal@windstream.net

SEF Committee 2023-2024

Board of Directors 2023-2024

Board Committee Chairs 2023-2024

Committee Chairs 2023-2024

Study Group Chairs 2023-2024

Newsletter Committee 2023-2024


